
PART OF LOT 4, COVE AT ROSE
CREEK DESC AS FOLLOWS: COMM
AT NW COR OF SAID LOT 4, RUN

RIMERT NICHOLAS
377 SW EMERYWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-204
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT LACEY

NICHOLAS J RIMERT

1365/0141 7/19/2018 WD U V 37 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALVADOR QUINTANA JR 

BENNETT LACEY
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000044607 Storage Building 15,000 06/03/2022

38398 SFR 1,112 07/23/2019

2021HX Base Yr

377 SW EMORYWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,754 121.5984 136.19 375,067 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2176

BAS 2,176 100 2,176 278,568

FGR 608 55 334 42,758

FOP 174 30 52 6,657

FOP 190 30 57 7,297

UST 300 45 135 17,283

3,448 2,754 352,563

BAS= W12 FOP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W19 N10 W13 N6 W23 S4 W1 S7 E1
S15 FGR= S28 E7 S2 E9 N2 E7 N25 W18 N3 W5$ E5 S3 E18 S15 E7
S5 E1 FOP= S6 E29 N6 W29$ E30 N5 E6 N28$ PTR= E30 UST= E12
N25 W12 S25$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,128.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 7,038

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 12,600

19,638

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 30,060


